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[NED]L.T.C. Ittervoort, Ittervoort, Nederland

Wedstrijdoverzicht van vrijdag 17 augustus 2012

Tijdstip Schema

17:
17:
17:
17:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
22:
22:
22:

22:

http://www.toernooi.nl/sport/matches.aspx?id=ES86 A A8B8-B669-4FC8-B096-594EB4...

45

45

45

45

15

15

15

15

30

30

30

30

00

00

GD6 20+ - Poule B

HD5 20+ - Poule B

HD7 20+ - Poule B

HD5 20+ - Poule C

GD7 20+ - Poule B

GD4 20+ - Poule A

HD4 20+ - Poule A

GD5 20+ - Poule B

HD7 20+ - Poule B

GD6 20+ - Poule A

HD4 20+ - Poule B

DD7 20+ - Poule D

DD6 20+ - Poule B

HD6 20+ - Poule D

DD7 20+ - Poule A

DD7 20+ - Poule C

Christian Tullemans [2/4]

Peggy Faems

Bart Geukemeijer [2/3]

Tom Lodewijks

Peter Coppen

Maks Rietjens

Dennis v/d Heuvel [3/3]

Midas Rubberg

Frans Stevens [2/3]

Monique Peerlings

Peter Dreesen

Suzanne Knapen

Didier Adams

Robbert Roosen

Niels Smolenaars

Jessy Snijkers-Teunissen

Louis de Koning

Hub Snykers

Sjoerd Verheijden [1/4]

Josien Verheyden

Erwin Geurts

Dennis v/d Heuvel

Britt Ariaans

Milou Segers

Loes Hermans [2/2]

Nicole Janssen

Mart Bosch [4/4]
Mourk Koppen
Miranda Smeets

Carla Vogels

Liejan Kremers [3/4]

Carla Lacroix

Ron Janssen

Paulien Houben

Silas Hurkxens

Sjoerd Verheijden

Erik Kremers

Joost Maenen

Frank Bakermans

Joris Klomp

Huub Steyvers

Carla Lacroix

Peter Tunissen [1/1]

Janou Janssen

Stijn Backus

Will Hermans

Roy Lupsen

Peggy Craemers

Peter Coppen
Maks Rietjens

Jos Mulleneers

Inge Mevissen

Roy van Vlijmen [2/2]
Tom Vromen

Claudia Hansen

Marianne Wijen

Georgette van den Ende

Jannie Vries

Ron Janssen

Gard Vaessen

Winnie Geelen

Rianne Goldenbeld

Anita Bongers

Danielle Coumans

Uitslag

6-4 6-3

7-56-0

6-14-6 6-3

7-6 6-3

6-27-5

6-2 6-4

3-6 6-2 6-1

6-3 6-3

2-6 6-3 6-1

6-16-1

7-6 6-4

6-16-1

7-56-1

2-6 6-0 6-4

6-3 6-1

6-4 6-3

Duur Baan

18-8-2012



